## **Contribution Form**

We hope that you enjoy reading the Journal of STEM Education: Innovations and Research. We will be delighted if you choose to make a tax-exempt donation to the Journal, which is published by the Institute for STEM Education and Research, a non-profit entity. Please make your checks payable to "Journal of STEM Education," complete the form below, and mail it to:

## Journal of STEM Education P.O. Box 4001 Auburn, AL 36831–4001

## Published by the Institute for STEM Education and Research

If you prefer to use your credit card, you can find the donation form online at http://www.jstem.org/donation.htm. All contributions will be gratefully acknowledged with a receipt, and donors will be appropriately recognized on the website.

First Name:				
Last Name:				
Company:				
Address 1:				
Address 2:				
City:				
State:				
Zip Code:				
Country:				
Phone:				
Fax:				
Email:				
Yearly Contributor Categories (Please check one)				
Platinum (\$5,		Gold (\$2,500)	Silver (	(\$1,000)
Bronze (\$500)	)	Patron (\$250)	🔲 Benefa	actor (\$100)
Supporting (\$	\$50)	Sustaining (\$25)	Other .	Amount
Other amount, please specify:				